
6th Worldwide Tang Soo Do

Family World Championships

Results

Grand Champions

Division Winner

Angel-Nevin MeydanGrand Championship Weapons (Traditional) Adult (17 and over)

Eesha VishnuGrand Championship Weapons (Traditional) Young Adult (16 and unde

Shi Ken ChiaGrand Championship Weapons (Open) (All Open winners)

Shi Ken ChiaGrand Championship Traditional Hyung - All division winners

Kenzi KingGrand Championship Chil Sung Hyung - All division winners

Mols TychoGrand Championship Men's Sparring (17 - 39)

Danielle PaddonGrand Championship Women's Sparring (17 - 39)

John StrattonGrand Championship Senior Men's Sparring (40 and over)

Yovanne StreetGrand Championship Senior Women's Sparring (40 and over)
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6th Worldwide Tang Soo Do

Family World Championships

Results

Teams

Division First Second Third

Aim and Focus Demo Team Roundrock Demo Team Roundrock Team ForceDojang Team Demonstartions

Aim and Focus Karate Forms Team Netherlands USA Form Team (Blue)Worldwide Team Form (3 - 4 Kodanja/Dan Members)

Team Netherlands USA Team Blue Team ChileMen's Team Sparring (5 Kodanja/Dan men)

USA Team Blue Scotland Tang Soo Do USA Team RedWomen's Team Sparring (3 Kodanja/Dan women)
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6th Worldwide Tang Soo Do

Family World Championships

Results

Kodanja Divisions

Division First Second Third

Derek Pomes Shane Clavaton Tai Chen TanKodanja Form (39 and under) - Men

Holly Holt Therese PasketKodanja Form (39 and under) - Women

Mike Peter Miranda  Moises Steve KlineKodanja Form (40 and over) - Men

Meredith Hayes Kristin  Duethorn Tina PerryKodanja Form (40 and over) - Women

Henry  Stephen Shane Clavaton You Yi TangKodanja Sparring Men (39 and under)

Holly Holt Therese PasketKodanja Sparring Women (39 and under)

Miranda  Moises Dake Foster Steve KlineKodanja Sparring Men (40 and over)

Meredith Hayes Maria SprattKodanja Sparring Women (40 and over)

Derek Pomes You Yi Tang Tai Chen TanKodanja Weapon (Knife) - 39 & under - Men

Holly Holt Therese PasketKodanja Weapon (Knife) - 39 & under - Women

Mike Peter Miranda  Moises Dake FosterKodanja Weapon (Short Stick) - 40 & over - Men
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6th Worldwide Tang Soo Do

Family World Championships

Results

Dan Forms

Division First Second Third

Zoe  Ramos Sruthi Sanneboyina Madison PaulsenDan Form (12 and under) 1st Dan - Chil Sung

Aryanna Picart Nichole Fazio Noah FazioDan Form (12 and under) 2nd Dan - Chil Sung

Evan Picart Y1 Ting Beh Myles  Wilson Dan Form (13 - 14) - Chil Sung

Eesha Vishnu Kinsley Cronin-West Bhavya SinhaDan Form (15 - 16)  - Chil Sung

Jin Han Thang Derek  SobelDan Form (17 - 39) 1st Dan - Chil Sung

Kenzi King Hector  Morales Jr Danielle PaddonDan Form (17 - 39) 2nd/3rd Dan - Chil Sung

Eric AvigdorDan Form (40 and over) 1st Dan - Chil Sung

Elizabeth Boehm-Miller John StrattonDan Form (40 and over) 2nd and 3rd Dan - Chil Sung

Jeffrey Gulla Luke Henderson Alice  McCarthyDan Form (11 and under) - Traditional

Adelynn Barnett David Price Josh  Frame Emanuel  GualloDan Form (12 years old) - Traditional

Caleb Garman Isaiah  Carty Andy GualloDan Form (13 - 14) - Traditional

Chris Cheung Leighann Foster Yuk Leng TangDan Form (15 - 16) - Traditional

Shi Ken Chia Jemma Wheeler Stef SpeeDan Form (17 - 39) 1st Dan - Traditional

Carlton  Streete Bryan Foster Jordy CheungDan Form (17 - 39) 2nd/3rd Dan - Men - Traditional

Angel-Nevin Meydan Laura Stewart Hanna CheekDan Form (17 - 39) 2nd/3rd Dan - Women - Traditional

Jose RamosDan Form (40 and over) 1st Dan - Traditional

Yvonne  Streete Kim SullivanDan Form (40 and over) 2nd/3rd Dan - Traditional
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6th Worldwide Tang Soo Do

Family World Championships

Results

Dan Weapons

Division First Second Third

Ignacio Ortiz Ibarra Leandra Guerrero Jemma WheelerDan Weapon - 1st Dan Dagger (Knife) 17-39 Men/Women

Jordy Cheung Li Chang Koay Hector  Morales JrDan Weapon - 2nd & 3rd Dan Dagger (Knife) 17-39 Men/Women

Jin Han ThangDan Weapon - 1st Dan  (Long Stick and Sword) 17 - 39 Male

Angel-Nevin Meydan Kenzi King Naomi HolmesDan Weapon - 1st Dan  (Long Stick and Sword) 17 - 39 Women

Joshua Gallacher Dhruva Gundlur Jordan BeasleyDan Weapon - 2nd Dan  (Long Stick and Sword) 17 - 39 Male/Women

Bryan Foster Danielle Paddon Hanna CheekDan Weapon - 3rd Dan  (Long Stick and Sword) 17 - 39 Men/Women

Madison Paulsen Elizabeth ScaliaDan Weapon - 1st - 3rd Dan (Open) 12 and under - Boys/Girls

Yuk Leng Tang Carson Washington Emmaline ArmstrongDan Weapon - 1st - 3rd Dan (Open) 15 - 16 - Boys/Girls

James WalrathDan Weapon 1st Dan (Open) 17-39 - Men/Women
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6th Worldwide Tang Soo Do

Family World Championships

Results

Dan Sparring

Division First Second Third

Logan Behm Jeffrey Gulla Luke HendersonDan Sparring (10 and under) Boys / Girls

Aryanna Picart Jesus  Moreno Breylen CannonDan Sparring (11 year old) Boys / Girls

Noah Fazio David Price Josh  FrameDan Sparring (12 year old) Boys

Nichole Fazio Sruthi Sanneboyina Elana BehmDan Sparring (12 year old) Girls

Myles  Wilson Emanuel  Guallo Caleb GarmanDan Sparring (13 - 14) Boys

Y1 Ting Beh Ofri AvigdorDan Sparring (13 - 14) Girls

Chris Cheung Bryan FosterDan Sparring (15 - 16) Men

Eesha Vishnu Yuk Leng Tang Leighann FosterDan Sparring (15 - 16) Women

Shi Ken Chia Lukas GiebmannDan Sparring (1st Dan) Men (17 - 39) under 140 lbs

Ayman Bouhaulin Stef Spee Axcel  OlivaresDan Sparring (1st Dan) Men (17 - 39) 140 lbs - 169 lbs

Fidel  Palma Terrence  Evans Dan Sparring (1st Dan) Men (17 - 39) 170 lbs - 195 lbs

Jemma Wheeler Leandra GuerreroDan Sparring (1st Dan) Women (17 - 39) 130 lbs and over

Jordan Beasley Hector  Morales JrDan Sparring (2nd/3rd Dan) Men (17 - 39) under 140 lbs

Nate  Troeber Andrew Paddon Li Chang KoayDan Sparring (2nd/3rd Dan) Men (17 - 39) 140 lbs - 169 lbs

Tycho Mols Brendon Godfrey Sherwin WesterDan Sparring (2nd/3rd Dan) Men (17 - 39) 170 lbs - 195 lbs

Laura Stewart Angel-Nevin Meydan Kenzi KingDan Sparring (2nd/3rd Dan) Women (17 - 39) under 130 lbs

Danielle Paddon Hanna Cheek Virginia FolgerDan Sparring (2nd/3rd Dan) Women (17 - 39) 130 lbs and over

Eric AvigdorDan Sparring (1st Dan) Men (40 and over) under 140 lbs

Jose RamosDan Sparring (1st Dan) Men (40 and over) over 170 lbs

John Stratton Rafael Lopez RojasDan Sparring (2nd/3rd Dan) Men (40 and over) 140 lbs and over

Yvonne  Streete Kim SullivanDan Sparring (2nd/3rd Dan) Women (40 and over) 130 lbs and over
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6th Worldwide Tang Soo Do

Family World Championships

Results

Gup Forms

Division First Second Third

Halina Pawelczyk Sana Akhilgova Daniel GardnerGup Form White/Orange Belt (under 7)

Tenley CookGup Form Green Belt (under 7)

Maxwell Carr Luke Dentler Aaliyah McDadeGup Form White/Orange Belt (7 - 8)

Michael Don Bell Francisco  Randazzo Yohan DavrichachviliGup Form Green Belt (7 - 8)

Allyson  Santos Jaxon Gulla Stephany  Santos Gup Form Red Belt (7 - 8)

Eden  Gardner Arturo Hernandez Ralph Jacob RollonGup Form White/Orange Belt (9 - 10)

Haris Akhilgov Jayce Short Austin Schneider Gup Form Green Belt (9 - 10) - Boys

Gabriela Castillo Maya Peter Lorelei CookGup Form Green Belt (9 - 10) - Girls

Dylin Frenel Blake Berry Isabelle RamosGup Form Red Belt (9 - 10)

Catalina Argote Monserrat  ArayaGup Form White/Orange Belt (11 - 12)

Ignacia Rodriguez Safia Akhilgova Joseph GrimmGup Form Green Belt (11 - 12)

Karlo Cesani Samuel  Dunbar Tyler HutchensGup Form 1st/2nd Gup Red Belt (11 - 12)

Evan Diaz Cash Sigler Lucas CorreaGup Form 3rd Gup Red Belt (11 - 12)

Nathanael Gardner Colin ZinnGup Form Green Belt (13 - 14)

Joël Peter Rebekah Cepeda Cerys PrendergastGup Form Red Belt (13 - 14)

Antonia IbarraGup Form White/Orange Belt (15 - 16)

Roman Vogel Nevio Palermo Saydee Azua Gup Form Green Belt (15 - 16)

Rhea Mols Blaise Bollig Ralph Justin RollonGup Form Red Belt (15 - 16)

Sabrina Hüsken Brittany  Davrichachvili Gup Form White/Orange Belt (17 - 39)

Angie Seraphin Francisca Chahuan Kevin VollmerGup Form Green Belt (17 - 39)

Pia  Matamala Vato Davrichachvili Ashtyn ShortGup Form Red Belt (17 - 39)

Tara SaylikGup Form White/Orange Belt (40 and over)

Masallah Demirtas Bella Mestoeva Jason GardnerGup Form Green Belt (40 and over)

Hector Morales Michael Gerard Adam GarmanGup Form Red Belt (40 and over)
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6th Worldwide Tang Soo Do

Family World Championships

Results

Gup Weapons

Division First Second Third

Michael Don Bell Matthew  Michitsch Isaiah TookerGup Weapon (Traditional) - Orange/Green Belt (7 - 8) Boys/Girls

Allyson  Santos Stephany  Santos Julianne GarmanGup Weapon (Traditional)  - Red Belt (7 - 8) Boys/Girls

Gabriela Castillo Renata Salinas Francisco  Randazzo Gup Weapon (Traditional)  - Orange/Green Belt (9 - 10) Boys/Girls

Blake Berry Dylin Frenel Emily PriceGup Weapon (Traditional)  - Red Belt (9 - 10) Boys/Girls

Ignacia Rodriguez Catalina Argote Monserrat  ArayaGup Weapon (Traditional)  - Orange/Green Belt (11 - 12) Boys/Girls

Evan Diaz Samuel  Dunbar Miles MurdoccaGup Weapon (Traditional)  - Red Belt (11 - 12) Boys/Girls

Colin ZinnGup Weapon (Traditional)  - Orange/Green Belt (13 - 14) Boys/Girls

Cerys Prendergast Rebekah Cepeda Danny GomezGup Weapon (Traditional)  - Red Belt (13 - 14) Boys/Girls

Nevio Palermo Roman VogelGup Weapon (Traditional)  - Orange/Green Belt (15 - 16) Boys/Girls

Rhea Mols Blaise BolligGup Weapon (Traditional)  - Red Belt (15 - 16) Boys/Girls

Angie Seraphin Louis Bähr Kevin VollmerGup Weapon (Traditional)  - Orange/Green Belt (17 - 39) Men/Women

Pia  Matamala Niclas Hippel Ashtyn ShortGup Weapon (Traditional)  - Red Belt (17 - 39) Men/Women

Masallah DemirtasGup Weapon (Traditional)  - Orange/Green Belt (40 & over) Men/Wom

Adam Garman William Troy Potter Michael GerardGup Weapon (Traditional)  - Red Belt (40 & over) Men/Women
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6th Worldwide Tang Soo Do

Family World Championships

Results

Gup Sparring

Division First Second Third

Halina Pawelczyk Daniel GardnerGup Sparring White/Orange Belt Boys / Girls (6 and under)

Aaliyah McDade Luke Dentler Maxwell CarrGup Sparring White/Orange Belt Boys / Girls (7 - 8)

Isaiah Tooker Francisco  Randazzo Michael Don BellGup Sparring Green Belt Boys / Girls (7 - 8)

Aiden Frenel Jaxon Gull Julianne GarmanGup Sparring Red Belt Boys / Girls (7 - 8)

Ralph Jacob Rollon Arturo Hernandez Eden  GardnerGup Sparring White/Orange Belt Boys / Girls (9 - 10)

Austin Schneider Jayce ShortGup Sparring Green Belt - Boys (9 - 10)

Maya Peter Abigail Harrison Lorelei CookGup Sparring Green Belt - Girls (9 - 10)

Dylin Frenel Tobias Tooker Blake BerryGup Sparring Red Belt Boys / Girls (9 - 10)

Monserrat  Araya Catalina ArgoteGup Sparring White/Orange Belt  Boys / Girls (11 - 12)

Lauren  Newell Joseph Grimm Ignacia RodriguezGup Sparring Green Belt Boys / Girls (11 - 12)

Evan Diaz Karlo Cesani Haley  PawelczykGup Sparring Red Belt Boys / Girls (11)

Nyore Ofuafor Miles Murdocca Chandler AngelloGup Sparring Red Belt Boys / Girls (12)

Colin Zinn Nathanael GardnerGup Sparring Green Belt (13 - 14)

Joël Peter Cerys Prendergast Danny GomezGup Sparring Red Belt (13 - 14)

Saydee Azua Antonia IbarraGup Sparring White/Orange Belt (15 - 16)

Roman Vogel Nevio PalermoGup Sparring Green Belt (15 - 16)

Ralph Justin Rollon Rhea Mols Blaise BolligGup Sparring Red Belt (15 - 16) Sparring

Louis Bähr Kevin Vollmer Vince FernandezGup Sparring Green Belt Men (17 - 39)

Francisca Chahuan Sabrina Hüsken Angie SeraphinGup Sparring Green Belt Women (17 - 39)

Niclas Hippel Vato DavrichachviliGup Sparring Red Belt Men (17 - 39)

Pia  MatamalaGup Sparring Red Belt Women (17 - 39)

Tara SaylikGup Sparring White/Orange Belt Women (40 and over)

Jason Gardner Jeff ArmstrongGup Sparring Green Belt Men (40 and over)

Masallah DemirtasGup Sparring Green Belt Women (40 and over)

Hector Morales William Troy Potter Michael GerardGup Sparring Red Belt Men (40 and over)

Jennifer McCarthy Melissa McGovern Rebecca MorrisGup Sparring Red Belt Women (40 and over)
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